
RESOURCES – AFTERMARKET SALES
U.S. Regions

Debbi Howard
Ph: 503.789.4048
debbi.howard@conmet.com

Inside Sales
Ph: 800.547.9473
customerservice-aftermarketmailusers@conmet.com

Scott Wilson
Ph: 817.422.7241
scott.wilson@conmet.com

Shawn Bunt
Ph: 515.401.8088 
shawn.bunt@conmet.com

Tim Yant
Ph: 360.216.5950
tim.yant@conmet.com

Mark Ritucci
Ph: 339.236.4773
mark.ritucci@conmet.com

Joe Fichera
Ph: 360.409.3303
joe.fichera@conmet.com

Wendell Adcock
Ph: 205.913.9029
wendell.adcock@conmet.com

Manny Cordoviz
Ph: 204.914.3837
manny.cordoviz@conmet.com

Francois Albert
Ph: 514.299.7829
francois.albert@conmet.com

Matt Wasem
Ph: 360.314.8510
matt.wasem@conmet.com

Canada & Mexico Regions

MEXICO

CANADA – WEST REGION CANADA – EAST REGION

CONFIDENTIAL
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